Annapolis Valley Exhibition, August 12th - 17th 2024

MONDAY 12TH SCHEDULE
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Annapolis Valley
Exhibition

Stabiished 1925

TIME | EVENT ARENA

9.00am

4-H Show

12:00pm  Memorial Horse Pull — Light, Medium & Heavy

12:00pm  Haflinger Youth & Adult Long Reining

12:00pm
2:00pm
2:00pm
3:30pm
5:15pm

6:00pm

6:30pm
6:30pm

7:00pm

7:00pm

8:00pm

8:00pm

ANNAPOLIS COUNTY 4-H

The Market at The EX Opens

Seven Sacred Teachings

The Main Ring
Pulls Ring
Warm Up Ring
The Arena at the Ex
The Arena at the Ex

Haflinger Single Log Hauling Warm Up Ring
Haflinger Matched Pair Log Hauling Warm Up Ring
4-H Parade and Awards Warm Up Ring
f::;(;is:gtﬁs Heavy Load Ox Pull - Hook on Stay on, Pulls Ring

Official Opening of the 98th Annapolis Valley Exhibition The Main Ring
Allen’s Home building Center Main Street Parade The Main Ring

Music with Friday Night Wasted

Allen’s Home Building Centre Main Street Parade

(Leaves Fitch Rd. at 6:30)

Atlantic Ram Dealers Presents MBRA Barrel Racing
followed by Scrap Co. Atlantic presents MBRA Pole Bending

Music with Kim Doolittle

The Pub at the Ex
The Main Ring

The Main Ring

The Arena at the Ex

DAY

Time |Evont |Time |Evemt

9.00am
9.30am
10.00am

10.30am

1:00pm
1:15pm
1:30pm

4-H Show
Rabbit Show
Cavy Show

Dairy Show (East Side)
Beef Show (West Side)

Goat Show
Sheep Show
Dog Show

2:00pm
2:30pm
3:30pm
4:00pm
4:30pm
5:45pm

Poultry and Waterfowl Show
Grand Champion Showmanship
Cloverbud Parade

Grand Champion Judging

Tractor Driving Competition

4-H Parade and Awards



