## Annapolis Valley Exhibition, August 12th - 17th 2024 MONDAY 12TH SCHEDULE



	EVENT	ARENA
9.00am	4-H Show	The Main Ring
12:00pm	Memorial Horse Pull – Light, Medium & Heavy	Pulls Ring
12:00pm	Haflinger Youth & Adult Long Reining	Warm Up Ring
12:00pm	The Market at The EX Opens	The Arena at the Ex
2:00pm	Seven Sacred Teachings	The Arena at the Ex
2:00pm	Haflinger Single Log Hauling	Warm Up Ring
3:30pm	Haflinger Matched Pair Log Hauling	Warm Up Ring
5:15pm	4-H Parade and Awards	Warm Up Ring
6:00pm	Sweepstakes Heavy Load Ox Pull - Hook on Stay on, straight Pull	Pulls Ring
6:30pm	Official Opening of the 98th Annapolis Valley Exhibition	The Main Ring
6:30pm	Allen's Home building Center Main Street Parade	The Main Ring
7:00pm	Music with Friday Night Wasted	The Pub at the Ex
7:00pm	Allen's Home Building Centre Main Street Parade (Leaves Fitch Rd. at 6:30)	The Main Ring
8:00pm	Atlantic Ram Dealers Presents MBRA Barrel Racing followed by Scrap Co. Atlantic presents MBRA Pole Bending	The Main Ring
8:00pm	Music with Kim Doolittle	The Arena at the Ex

## **ANNAPOLIS COUNTY 4-H DAY**

Time	Event	Time	Event
9.00am	4-H Show	2:00pm	Poultry and Waterfowl Show
9.30am	Rabbit Show	2:30pm	Grand Champion Showmanship
10.00am	Cavy Show	3:30pm	Cloverbud Parade
10.30am	Dairy Show (East Side) Beef Show (West Side)	4:00pm	Grand Champion Judging
1:00pm	Goat Show	4:30pm	Tractor Driving Competition
1:15pm	Sheep Show	5:45pm	4-H Parade and Awards
1:30pm	Dog Show		